Cog:cc

Flat white
Cappuccino
| atte
[ ong black
Short black
Macchiato ~Short
L ong
Mocha
Affogato
[Hot chocolate
Byron Bay Hari [Har Chai | atte
Vienna coffee
T urkish coffee
Jrish/Mexican/_Jamaican coffee

Bonsog
Milk La}a ~Almond
Mug extra

chcts & Cakes
House-made Paclava

[Lady [Finger

|_emon Slice

T urkish delight

Muffin

Chocolate Brownie GIF DI
Persian | ove cake GIF
Middle-T astern Coconut cake
(Cheesecake

Raw Vegan Carrot Cake
Addice-cream

House-made Jced T ea

$4
$4
$4
$4
$>
$5
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4.5
$4
$4
$6.5

50
50
$1

$4
$2.5
$4
$ 1
$5
%6
$8
$8
58
$8

$1

$6

Moroccan Mint | ea $4
Our /IOUSC S/D(?CI’Z/:A /D/CHGIOJ[grcengun/oowc/er

tea, fresh mint Jeaves & a little sugar.

Tea $4
[ ard Grey

[" nglish PBreakfast

Jrish Preakfast

Billy Tea

Daintree & | avender
Daintree & |_emon Myrtle
China Gunpowder
Jasmine

Buddha’s Tears

Qolong

Chamonmile

Chai (Black tea & Spices)
Chai Yoga (Spices only)
Avrctic [ire

Berries of the [Forest
Ginger

Peppermint

[iquorice

Lemongrass

Herbal Tea Blends $4

Avrthritis Blend- celery seed, devils claw, ginger
nettle, silver birch leat

Balance- lemon balm, ginger, cinnamon quills,
cloves, cardamom pods, hawthorn berries
Cleanse — calendula flower, red clover, dandelion
root, nettle, cleavers, elder flower, hibiscus Hower,
spearmint, ginger

Cold & Allergy Aid- yarrow, elder Hower,
peppermint, [~ chinacea, ginger
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ew-LSow,

Small Bateh Condiak
Fruit Sodas $4.5 So £ Drinks

Relcreshing soda drinks made with all-Australian

[

$>

fruit, herbs and sPices, minimum  sugar and no Cl"IOOSC From:
colours or Preservativcs. *Col(e/Coke NO Sugar
*Bun&aberg Ginger Beer
*B]oocl Orange & Carclamom *For’cc”o
*Granny Smith & [resh Ginger
* [anta
x| ime & K affir | ime
* Fineapp]e & Star Anise * [_emonade
* Raspberrg & Pink Ladg *| emon squash
*Strawberrg & [resh Mint * | iro tonic

* Tiro dry ginger
Noah's Juices $4
*Valencia Orange Milk Shakes $5
*resh Crushed Apple Thick Shakes $6

(Coffee/ (Chocolate/ Strawbe rry/

h Jui $8
Fresh Juices Caramel/ Vanilla or any Billsors flavour!

5uPcr Grccn~ Cucumber, ce]erg, apple, lccd Drinks $4
pear, babg sPinacl’i, ginger & lime
Orangc Boost'*' Orange, aPP]e, carrot, ]ced Chocolate
i & ]ce& Strawberry
ginger & lemon
]ced Cogee

Drinics

Kika Konbucha | emon & Ginger  $6 Spiders

| emon, | ime, Pitters $5 (Choose any soft drink $4
Alpine Cider Sparkling Apple Juice $5 or Billson’s fruit soda flavour $4.5
Billsor's Sparkling Water (330ml) 53
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